M
E
R
C
E
R
 V
A

8100 SERIES SAFETY RELIEF VALVES
10 www.mercervalve.net • 1.800.833.6402 www.mercervalve.net • 1.800.833.6402 11
8100 Series Product Numbering System
VALVE SERIES
81 – 8100 Series
INLET & OUTLET
COMBINATION
11  –  3/4”  FNPT x 1” FNPT
12  –  3/4”  MNPT x 1” FNPT*
16  –  1”  FNPT x 1” FNPT
17  –  1”  MNPT x 1” FNPT*
33  –  1 1/2” FNPT x 2” FNPT
34  –  1 1/2” MNPT x 2” FNPT *
42  –  2”  FNPT x 2” FNPT
43  –  2”  MNPT x 2” FNPT*
ORIFICE SIZE
1    –  1/2”  DIAMETER*
2    –  3/4”  DIAMETER*
INLET BASE
& BODY MATERIAL
5   –   CARBON STEEL/WCB
          CARBON STEEL*
6   –   316 STNLS STL/WCB
          CARBON STEEL
CAP TYPE
1   –   CLOSED CAP*
2   –   OPEN LIFT LEVER
3   –   CLOSED LIFT LEVER
81 -   17 1 5 1
NOTE: Mercer Valve reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
MERCER VALVE COMPANY, INC.
Auto Seat Technology®
8100 SERIES SAFETY RELIEF VALVES
MERCER VALVE COMPANY, INC.
Auto Seat Technology®
8100 SERIES SAFETY RELIEF VALVES
10 www.mercervalve.net • 1.800.833.6402 www.mercervalve.net • 1.800.833.6402 11
V 06    G1 1
2 – DIGIT “SPECIAL” CODE
(IF APPLICABLE ASSIGNED BY MERCER)
O-RING MATERIAL
1  –  STANDARD O-RINGS*
        (VITON & BUNA-N)
TRIM CODES
G1 – GAS SERVICE (15-1225: 1/2” ORIFICE,
         15-520: 3/4” ORIFICE)*
G2 – GAS SERVICE (1226-2400: 1/2”
         ORIFICE, 521-2000: 3/4” ORIFICE)*
N1 – SOUR GAS SERVICE (15-1225: 1/2”
         ORIFICE, 15-520: 3/4” ORIFICE)*
N2 – SOUR GAS SERVICE (1226-2400: 1/2”
         ORIFICE, 521-2000: 3/4” ORIFICE)*
SPRING CODE*
(ASSIGNED BY MERCER)
SEAT MATERIAL
V – VITON 90 DURO*
T – 15% GLASS FILLED TEFLON*
B – BUNA-N
P – VIRGIN PEEK** = STANDARD MATERIALS
 Consult Factory for
          Additional Information
8100 SERIES CATALOG
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
9609 NW 4th STREET
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73127
1-800-833-6402
PHONE: (405) 495-6533, FAX: (405) 495-8728
HOUSTON BRANCH OFFICE
6218 LONG DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77087
1-866-833-6402
PHONE: (713) 242-6960, FAX: (713) 242-6963